
User ID Place Bib First Name Last Name
2246 1 2 Jonatan Fahlén
99451 2 30 Joakim Thelin
99016 3 26 Max Öwall
95926 4 7 Richard Althoff
70403 5 22 Mattias Palm
98424 6 21 Håkan Wiman
73345 7 1 Mathias Crona
13005 8 41 Fredrik Åström
99639 9 40 Staffan Degerfors

10 4 Mikael Altinger
35519 11 8 Marcus Lundstedt
7517 12 27 Jenny Ramstedt
99729 13 48 torbjörn millde
99576 14 34 Martin Gullberg
97665 15 19 Emelie Kling
97174 16 10 Jesper Nordenskjöld
100067 17 53 Jacob Rosen
94794 18 5 Adam Nyström
99687 19 45 Mattias Ringqvist
1095 20 3 Åsa Pärlered
99298 21 28 Viktor Hasselgren
99299 22 29 Christin Skyllmark
98610 23 23 Niklas Schüllerqvist
100013 24 50 Niklas Grönvall
99688 25 46 August Åström
99596 26 37 Andreas Willgert
99638 27 39 Regina Bondesson
24724 28 43 Christer Andersson
99643 29 32 Mathias Elmerstad
99695 30 47 Emma Dahl
58836 31 49 Johan Laurell
98982 32 25 Gustav Hedberg
99537 33 31 Christer Mellqvist
97581 34 15 Emilia Hagberg
97377 35 13 Aileen Grace Alameda
97247 36 12 Per Bjurström
99594 37 36 Johanna Johansson
97182 38 11 Isabella Görloff
99617 39 38 ANDERS MÖKANDER
100061 40 51 Jonas Persson

41 16 Staffan Kuylenstierna
95098 42 6 Ellen Lagrell
99579 43 35 Nina Rasmusson
100065 44 52 Julia Carlsson
97657 45 18 Kajsa Björkhagen
63527 46 42 Arvid Andersson
98886 47 24 Johnny Järlefelt
99575 48 33 Åsa Bergman
98245 49 20 Sven-Eric Bergman
96717 DNF 9 Anna Lundstedt
97570 DNF 14 Anna Lindvall



97615 DNF 17 Ulrich Adamheit
99686 DNF 44 Irina Gyllenhammar



Email Finish Time
jonatan.fahlen@hotmail.com 00:31:23
jocke.thelin@gmail.com 00:31:29
max_owall@hotmail.com 00:32:30
richard.althoff@icloud.com 00:32:31
mattias.palm@live.se 00:33:02
hakan.wiman@gmail.com 00:35:45
mathias.crona@gmail.com 00:36:05
fredrik.r.astrom@gmail.com 00:36:52
emmadahl1985@gmail.com 00:37:22
mikael.altinger@mitel.com 00:37:36
hej@marcuslundstedt.com 00:38:19
ramstedt.jenny@gmail.com 00:38:58
torbjorn.millde@gmail.com 00:39:06
martin.gullberg@mevida.se 00:40:09
emelie_39@hotmail.com 00:40:32
jesper.nordenskjold@skane.se 00:40:40
thomas.rosen@windriver.com 00:41:22
adamnystrom1@hotmail.com 00:42:01
mattias.ringqvist@hotmail.com 00:42:21
asa.parlered111@bredband.net 00:42:38
viktor@hasselgren.nu 00:43:10
v.h_@hotmail.com 00:43:15
schullerqvist@gmail.com 00:43:33
ymer_20@hotmail.com 00:43:48
astrom.august@gmail.com 00:44:45
andreas.willgert@formulate.app 00:45:02
staffan.degerfors@gmail.com 00:45:35
chr.and2@gmail.com 00:45:58
mathiaselmerstad@hotmail.com 00:46:29
staffan@fjallnas.se 00:46:34
johan.laurell1968@gmail.com 00:47:17
gurra.hedberg@gmail.com 00:47:37
christe.mellqvist@dnb.se 00:47:38
a.emilia.hagberg@gmail.com 00:47:45
daniel.blido@live.se 00:47:59
pellebjurstrom@hotmail.com 00:48:00
johanssonjohanna082@gmail.com 00:48:31
isabellagorloff@gmail.com 00:48:41
anders.mokander@gmail.com 00:48:51
jonas.h.persson@vattenfall.com 00:48:52
staffan.kuylenstierna@gmail.com 00:48:57
ellen.lagrell@gmail.com 00:49:11
ninathereseelin@hotmail.com 00:49:57
julia-carlsson@live.se 00:51:05
kajza93@hotmail.com 00:55:05
arvid.lego@gmail.com 00:56:18
johnnyjarlefelt@gmail.com 00:56:32
asa@bergman.se 00:59:51
sveneric@bergman.se 01:00:29
marcus.lundstedt@weeffect.org DNF
anna.claudia@telia.com DNF



ulrich.adamheit@vattenfall.com DNF
irina@tint.se DNF


